House Rental Al lowance 11673.00 11673.00 0.00 11673.00 

Special  Al lowance 8973.00 8973.00 0.00 8973.00 

Mobile and Broadband Allowance 900.00 900.00 0.00 900.00 

PF 1800.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 44892.00 44892.00 0.00 44892.00  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1800.00

Net Pay : 43092.00 (FORTY THREE THOUSAND NINETY TWO ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2024 - March 2025

*You have opted for  New Tax Regime

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 280152.00 0.00 280152.00 

House Rental Al lowance 140076.00 0.00 140076.00 

Special  Al lowance 107676.00 0.00 107676.00